
LOT 104
TIMBER CREEK PLANTATION #1
PB 6/394

PHILLIPS PAUL J
76253 LONG LEAF LOOP
YULEE, FL 32097

11-2N-26-2050-0104-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5005.00

01/30/2018 KBX 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

198,412
3,398
55,000

256,810
0

256,810
0

256,810
256,810

0

217,442

2607/1863 12/13/2022 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERNANDEZ PEDRO A

PHILLIPS PAUL J

2163/1879 12/05/2017 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL JOHN S IV & CR

HERNANDEZ PEDRO A

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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R0507121 REPAIR/RRF 8,000 02/01/2005

E0514243 ELEC OTHER 1,800 02/01/2005

M0509176 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2005

P0508951 OTHER 0 02/01/2005

B0514418 NEW CONSTR 148,059 02/01/2005

HX Base Yr

76253 LONG LEAF LOOP, YULEE

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,313 103.8800 93.75 216,844 2005 2005 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2038

BAS 2,038 100 2,038 174,823

FGR 360 55 198 16,985

FOP 77 30 23 1,973

USP 180 30 54 4,633

2,655 2,313 198,412

BAS=[YR=2005] W18 USP=[YR=2006] N10 W18 S10 E18$ W22 S38
FGR=[YR=2005] S20 E18 FOP=[YR=2005] S5 E7 N11 W7 S6$ N20 W18$
E18 S14 E7 S14 E 15 N66$.

BAS
2005

18
22

38

18

14

7

14

15

66

USP
2006

10

18

10

18

FGR
2005

20

18

20

18

FOP
2005

5

7

11

7

6

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 751.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2005 2005 3 87 3,398

3,398

1 000100 C SFR 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


